

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #04-01 Singapore 415933

Reg. No: 201538764H

JOB TYPE **OD CLAIM**

VEHICLE DETAILS

Veron.

TIME : 08:05HRS

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST PRICE	TOTAL COST PRICE
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH <i>Crack'd</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
2	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>At NEM</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
3	BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
4	BONNET HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
5	BONNET ABSORBER <i>NEM</i>	1	\$ 155.30	\$ 155.30
6	BONNET LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
7	BONNET LOCK CATCH <i>NEM</i>	1	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00
8	BONNET INSULATOR <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 155.30	\$ 155.30
9	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>LH RH</i>	2	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
13	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crack'd</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
14	FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT <i>Crack'd</i>	2	\$ 133.20	\$ 266.40
15	FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT COVER <i>LH Missing</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
16	FRONT BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR <i>LH Missing</i>	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00
17	FRONT BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR CHROME <i>LH Missing</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
18	FRONT BUMPER TOWING HOOD <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 41.00	\$ 41.00
19	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH <i>Tom</i>	1	\$ 211.00	\$ 211.00
20	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTER GRILLE <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00

21	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	-
22	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE CHROME <i>Chromed</i>	1	\$ 188.00	\$ 188.00	-
23	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE LOGO <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00	-
24	FRONT FENDER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 288.30	\$ 288.30	-
25	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>LH torn</i>	2	\$ 144.00	\$ 288.00	-
26	FRONT FENDER INNER GUARD <i>New</i>	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	+
27	WHEEL HOUSE PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 476.80	\$ 476.80	-
28	HEADLAMP <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 539.00	\$ 1,078.00	-
29	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 511.40	\$ 511.40	-
30	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 155.30	\$ 155.30	-
31	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00	✓
32	FRONT LOWER ARM <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 255.00	\$ 510.00	✓
33	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING <i>mc</i>	2	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	✓
34	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINKAGE <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	✓
35	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 266.00	\$ 532.00	✓
36	FRONT DRIVESHAFT <i>2H Ang d</i>	2	\$ 1,233.50	\$ 2,467.00	2 1233.50
37	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>New</i>	1	\$ 1,855.40	\$ 1,855.40	+
38	CROSSMEMBER <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 2,355.60	\$ 2,355.60	✓
39	RADIATOR <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	✓
40	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR WITH BLADE <i>New</i>	2	\$ 322.50	\$ 645.00	+
41	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>New</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	+
42	RADIATOR TOP COVER GARNISH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00	+
43	AIR CON CONDENSOR <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 455.30	\$ 455.30	✓
44	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE <i>3/4"</i>	1	\$ 211.50	\$ 211.50	+
45	AIR CON PRESSURE PIPE <i>1"</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	+
46	HORN <i>New</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	+
47	INTER COOLER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 433.20	\$ 433.20	+
48	COOLER AIR GUARD <i>New</i>	2	\$ 97.20	\$ 194.40	+
49	AIR DUCT (FRONT) <i>Reh'd</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	-
50	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 655.30	\$ 655.30	+
51	ROCKER PANEL <i>Build</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	-
52	REAR FENDER LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 820.30	\$ 820.30	+
53	REAR KNUCKLE ARM WITH BEARING <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	✓
54	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	✓
55	REAR LOWER ARM <i>Bad</i>	2	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	✓
56	TAIL LAMP LH (OUTER) <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 286.00	\$ 286.00	-
57	REAR BUMPER <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	+
58	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+

15564.90

17121.39

TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,299.80

ADD 10% \$ 2,329.98

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 25,629.78

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>eng d</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
4	FRONT BONNET INSULATION CLPIS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
5	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
7	FRONT UNDER COVER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
8	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
13	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
12	COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
14	WHEEL RIM <i>eng d</i>	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
15	WHEEL TYRE <i>wt</i>	4	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,280.00

1822 TOTAL \$ 3,122.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,400.00	1800.	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	1600	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	100	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 140.00	30	
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 100.00	60	
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ENGINE	\$ 550.00	400.	
8	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	20	
9	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT & REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 400.00	300.	

10	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 100.00	✓	
11	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 100.00	80	

4030

TOTAL

\$6,280.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 28,751.78

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,280.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 35,031.78

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY :

CONTACT NUMBER :

FAX NUMBER :

Adrian G

28/03/23

L/S 18 Days

total: 22973.39

L/S : 14K (Nett Value)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: